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BR2501 
Anodized Black 

Aluminum Multi-Tool 
with Nylon Sheath 
and 13 Functions 

Size:  4"  

BR2252 
Leather Sheath 

holds up to 
4" Folding Knife 

with Snap Closure

BR2251 
Leather Belt Sheath 

Size:  4 1/2"  

BR2253 
Leather Sheath 

holds up to 
5" Folding Knife 

with Snap Closure

Item # Price
BR2501 $

BR2251 $

BR2252 $

BR2253 $
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